
 

 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE BARAMULLA 

  principal@gmcbaramulla.com | 🔗 www.gmcbaramulla.com | ✆ 01952-238140 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
E-Tender Notice For AERB Registration of Machines in Associated Hospital GMC Baramulla. 

E-Tender reference No: 08-GMCB of 2025-26, Dated:   16-07-2025 

For and on behalf of Lieutenant Governor of Union Territory of Jammu & Kashmir, E-Tenders are invited 

through Principal, Govt. Medical College Baramulla for AERB Registration of Machines in Associated 

Hospital GMC Baramulla, as per the Annexure “A” to this tender notice from manufacturers / firms / 

companies / authorized dealers for Govt. Medical College & Associated Hospital Baramulla on 

urgent basis. The tender document can be downloaded from the website www.gmcbaramulla.com and 

www.jktenders.gov.in w.e.f.     16-07-2025 to     29-07-2025. 

     The tender details and schedules as per following 

Item Description Tender Fee EMD 

AERB Registration of Machines in Associated Hospital 

GMC Baramulla 
1,000/- 30,000/- 

 

Date & Time of release of bid 16-07-2025 (04:00 PM) 

Last date for entertaining any clarification/representation 18-07-2025 (09:00 AM) 

Online bid submission start date 18-07-2025 (09:00 AM) 

Last date for submission of online bids 29-07-2025 (04:00 PM) 

Opening of Technical bids 30-07-2025 (12:30 PM) 

 Any query to clear can be done through email id on principalmedicalcollegebla@gmail.com. 

 The items which shall be available with JKMSCL shall not be procured through this tender. 
 

        

       Sd/- 

   Principal/Dean 

                                                                                                                  Govt. Medical College, 

      Baramulla 

NO: -GMCB/PO/2025-26/1789/1220-26                                                                   Dated:  16 -07-2025. 

Copy to the: - 

1. Secretary, Health & Medical Education Department, J&K, Jammu for favour of information. 

2. Director, Finance, Health & Medical Education Department, J&K, Jammu for favour of information. 

3. Joint Director, Information Department, Kashmir, Srinagar with the request to publish the NIT in two leading 

dailies of the UT. 

4. Chief Accounts Officer GMC Baramulla for information. 

5. Medical Superintendent Associated Hospital GMC Baramulla for information. 

6. In-charge Website GMC Baramulla to upload this notice on official website of GMC Baramulla. 

 

 

mailto:principal@gmcbaramulla.com
http://www.gmcbaramulla.com/
http://www.gmcbaramulla.com/
http://www.jktenders.gov.in/
mailto:principalmedicalcollegebla@gmail.com


 

 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE BARAMULLA 

  principal@gmcbaramulla.com | 🔗 www.gmcbaramulla.com | ✆ 01952-238140 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
  

 

Annexure A 
Tender Reference No: 08-GMCB of 2025-26 

AERB Registration of Machines in Associated Hospital GMC Baramulla 

 
S. No. Name of the Machine Quantity Price to be quoted including all 

taxes in INR 

1. CT Scan Machine-128 Slice (Phillips) 01 No.  

2. CT Scan Machine-16 Slice (Toshiba) 01 No.  

3. X-Ray Machine-500MA (Allengers) 01 No.  

4. X-Ray Machine-300MA (Wipro GE) 01 No.  

5. X-Ray Machine-300MA (Adonis) 01 No.  

6. X-Ray Machine Portable-100MA 
(Allengers) 

01 No.  

7. X-Ray Machine Portable-100MA (BPL) 01 No.  

8. X-Ray Machine Portable-100MA (Genius) 01 No.  

9. C-Arm (Allengers) 02 No’s  

 

 

 

                                          

Sd/- 

                                                                                                                 Principal/Dean 

                                                                                                          Govt. Medical College, 

                                                                                                                   Baramulla 

mailto:principal@gmcbaramulla.com
http://www.gmcbaramulla.com/

	2e9e77f78257d39a2a87a07ac0491dfbe2070ab753ed00de705a52c3df14e1de.pdf
	2e9e77f78257d39a2a87a07ac0491dfbe2070ab753ed00de705a52c3df14e1de.pdf

		2025-07-16T11:53:49+0530
	Jammu and Kashmir-JK
	MAJID JAHANGIR SHAHDHAR




